
 

   

Heritage Academy 
333 Greene Steet 

August, Georgia 30901 
(706)821-0034 

www.heritageacademyaugusta.org 

Tuition and Fee Schedule 2025-2026 
 
Elementary (K-5) $9,500.00 
Middle School (6-8) $10,500.00 

 
Payment Schedule: 
Payment for August Due July 25, 2025 
Payment for September Due August 25, 2025 
Payment for October Due September 25, 2025 
Payment for November Due October 25, 2025 
Payment for December Due November 25, 2025 
Payment for January Due December 25, 2025 
Payment for February Due January 25, 2026 
Payment for March Due February 25, 2026 
Payment for April Due March 25, 2026 
Payment for May Due April 25, 2026 

 
Activity Fees: Added to tuition payment plan (10-monthly payments) 
Grade Total Amount Monthly Payment Amount 
Kindergarten- Grade 3 $193.00 $19.30 
Grade 4 & 5 $198.00 $19.80 
Sixth Grade $485.00 $48.50 
Seventh and Eighth Grade $492.00 $49.20 

 
Student Activity Fee Supports: 

• All school supplies 
• Class shirt 
• K-5 boys and girls chapel tie 
• Field Trips 
• Tech and Book Fees 

 
Middle School Student Fee also includes: 

• New laptop to be sent with student at graduation. 
• Sixth Grade Scholar Pack (MS Jacket and Chapel Vest) 
• Grades 7 & 8 overnight trip 
• Outdoor classrooms 

 


